Agro Product Market Name Variety Grade Retail Price Whole sale Price *
Vegetables

Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Green 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Alternanthra-Ponnanganni leaves Chennai - Koyambedu Market  red 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Araikerrai 1  8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Venthiyakerrai-Big 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Manathakali kerrai 1 7.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Mulaikeerai 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Akathikerai 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Sukangkerai 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  venkayathal 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Spinach/palak Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Small 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Basella Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Paruppu keerai 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Pulicha kerai 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Amaranthus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Pasalai 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Greens Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Murungai 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Ashgourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Round 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
Ashgourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Hybrid 1 13.00/Kg
Babycorn Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Vcota 1 30.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
Beetroot Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Bangalore 1 40.00/Kg 20.00/kg
Bhendi Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Tamilnadu 1  40.00/Kg 25.00/kg
Bittergourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Big 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/kg
Bittergourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Small 1 40.00/Kg 20.00/kg
Bottle Gourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 25.00/kg 12.00/kg
Bottle Gourd Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Tray 1 30.00/Kg 15.00/kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Vari 1 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Disco 1 20.00/Kg 6.00/Kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Thorns 1 30.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Pachai 1 30.00/Kg 35.00/Kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Tupe - local 1 20.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Ujala 1 25.00/kg 15.00/kg
Brinjal Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ White 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
Cabbage Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ White Bangalore 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
Cabbage Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Red Ooty 1  40.00/kg 20.00/kg



Capsicum
Capsicum
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Clusterbeans
Coccinia
Colacasia
Dioscorea
Drumstick
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Knol-Khol
Lablab
Lablab
Lablab
Mushroom
Mango-Raw
Mango-Raw
Mango
Onion

Onion

Onion
Paprika
Peas-Green
Potato
Potato
Radish
Radish
Pumpkin
Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Green
colour
Ooty
Bangalore
Hosur
Andhra-Samba
Bangalore
Thick

Nice
Tamilnadu
Vellore
Local
Baroda
Tamilnadu
Bangalore
Kozhi
Pattai
Chedi
Button
Kallamai
Rumani
Local
Maharastra
Karnataka
Small
Green
Bangalore
Kolar
Agra
White

Red
Yellow
Local
Hybrid
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40.00/Kg
150.00/kg
40.00/kg
40.00/kg

30.00/Kg
25.00/kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/kg

20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
70.00/kg

50.00/kg

30.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

25.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
160.00/Bag/6 Pieces
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/kg
40.00/kg
130.00/kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
35.00/200g
70.00/kg
60.00/kg
30.00/kg
26.00/kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/kg
19.00/Kg

12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

20.00/kg
25.00/Kg



Snakegourd
Tomato

Tomato

Ginger

Ginger

Garlic

Garlic

Coconut

Amla
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Chinese cabbage
Coriander - Leaves
Pudina-Leaves
Butter bean
Broccoli
Sweetcorn
Cowpea - vegetable type
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Frenchbeans
Frenchbeans
Sweetpotato
Tapioca

Parwal

Lettuce

Turnip

Brussels sprout
Celery

Apple
Apple
Apple

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Short
618 Kolar,Hasan
Hybrid Bangalore

New-Mettupalayam

old(belt)
Madyapradesh
China

Pollachi, Mysore, Na¢

Local

Stem

Flower
Vegetable type
Ooty

Big

Ooty
Ooty

Sweet salem, kolar

Green
Hybrid
Local
Green
White
Local

Kinnur
Fuji
Royal
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30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

4000.00/kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
13.30/Kg
1700.00/Bag/60kg

70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
28.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
35.00/Kg
250.00/50Bunch
100.00/50Bunch
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
9.00/kg
25.00/Kg
8.00/kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/kg
20.00/kg
30.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
38.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
45.00/kg

2300.00/25Kg
3000.00/20Kg
1500.00/20kg


http://services.indg.in/market_info/market_information2.php

Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-yellow
Grapes
Grapes
Grapes

Guava

Lemon

Lemon

Mandarin Orange

Orange

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango

Mango
Muskmelon
Papaya
Pineapple
Pineapple
Pomegranate
Pomegranate
Sathgudi
Watermelon
Sapota
Banana
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
Banana-Yellow
ButterFruit
Cherry

Fig

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Poovan
Rasthali

Red
Karpooravalli
Ellaki

Panner

Juice
seedless green
Villupuram
Big

Small

South Africa
Nagpur
Banganapalli
Kalapad
Alphonso
Mulgoa
Sendooram

Andhra
Small
Big
Kabul
Ganesh
Andhra
Red
Cricket
Moris
Nendran
Hill
Green
Local
Himachal
Pune
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5.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

90.00/kg
150.00/kg
450.00/kg
200.00/kg
80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

3.00/Piece

25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/5kg
180.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
27.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
18.00/kg
30.00/kg
30.00/kg
1200.00/10 Kg
500.00/kg
40.00/Kg
13.00-14.00/kg
40.00/Kg
22.00/kg
45.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
60.00/Kg



Naval (Jamun) Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Madanapalli 1 250.00/kg

Durian Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Ooty 1 - 400.00/Kg
Kiwi Chennai - Koyambedu Market Italy 1 - 850.00/30Pieces
Litchi Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Calcutta 1 1600.00/11Kg
Plum Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Australian 1 - 300.00/Kg
Strawberry Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Ooty 1  400.00/kg 750.00/2kg
Sapota Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Milky 1 30.00/Kg

Custard apple Chennai - Koyambedu Market 1 60.00/kg 50.00/Kg
Jack Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Theni, Kerala 1 80.00/Kg
Watermelon Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Kiran 1 - 16.00/kg

Tree fruit Chennai - Koyambedu Market 1 - 70.00/Kg

Chrysanthemum- Loose Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Yellow 1 40.00/Kg
Chrysanthemum- Loose Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ White 1 30.00/Kg
Jasmine-Malligai Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Madurai 1 - 600.00/Kg
Jasmine-Mullai Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 400.00/kg
Jasmine- Pitchi/Jathimalli Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 200.00/kg
Cock’s comb Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 - 40.00/Kg
Crossandra Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Dindigul 1 400.00/kg

Crossandra Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Dilli 1 - 250.00/kg
Lotus Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 - 7.00/Piece
Gomphrena Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 - 60.00/Kg
Tuberose Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Local 1 - 60.00/kg
Marigold Chennai - Koyambedu Market  Yellow 1 - 20.00/Kg
Marigold Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Orange 1 - 20.00/kg
Nerium Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Darkred 1 - 100.00/Kg
Nerium Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ White 1 - 100.00/Kg
Nerium Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Panner Pink 1 - 70.00/Kg
Anthurium Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Bangalore-White 1 - 15.00/Piece
Anthurium Chennai - Koyambedu Market =~ Bangalore-Red 1 - 15.00/Piece
Aster Chennai - Koyambedu Market = Bangalore 1 - 40.00/Bunch
Blue daisy Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Bangalore 1 - 40.00/Bunch
Carnation Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Bangalore 1 - 80.00/Kg
Carnation Chennai - Koyambedu Market ~ Ooty 1 - 80.00/Kg



Chrysanthemum- Cut flowers
Crossandra
Gerbera
Gladiolus
Gladiolus
Golden Rod
Orchids
Marikolundhu-Davanam
Maruvu

Tulsi

Vilvam Leaves
Betelvine

Ixora

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose

Rose
Pandanus

Lily

Lily

Champaka
Baby blue

Bird of paradise

Cardamom
Cinnamon
Clove
Coriander
Fennel

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

White opening
Yellow
Bangalore
Bangalore-Red
Bangalore-White
Bangalore
Pune

Local

Local

Local

Local

Nellore

Red

Button
Mukuthi

Dutch

Panner

Red

Fanta
Rubi-Red

Star

Yellow

Oriental
Aesthetic
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120.00/Bunch
300.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
70.00/Stem
120.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
10.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
20.00/80Leaves
150.00/kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
30.00/100F lowers
30.00/100Flowers
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
550.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
15.00/Piece

600.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
95.00/Kg

200.00/Kg



Fenugreek
Mustard
Banana-leaf
Nutmeg
Pepper
Tamarind
Turmeric
Areca nut
Cashew

*Price details collected from Periyar Vegetable Market, Anna Fruit Market

Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market
Chennai - Koyambedu Market

and Kamarajar Flower Market, Koyambedu, Chennai
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80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
760.00/Kg
120.00/kg
100.00/kg
450.00/kg
480.00/kg



